313/2019 Week 6 o 12 Phi Gamma Delta - Winter 2019 Page
Wednesday 9:00 pm Oxford Lanes Lanes 1-12
Team Standings

Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1 1 Ebowla 100.0 18 0 100.0 18 0 12 7569 7569
2 10 Hurricane Katrina 77.8 14 4 77.8 14 4 9 6952 6952
3 2 8Balls 66.7 12 6 66.7 12 6 8 6835 6835
4 9 Fellowship of Christian 61.1 11 7 61.1 11 7 7 7001 7001
5 12 Phat Chix 61.1 11 7 61.1 11 7 8 6104 6104
6 3 Clapping Balls 50.0 9 9 50.0 9 9 5 6607 6607
7 4 Big Lebowski 50.0 9 9 50.0 9 9 7 6335 6335
8 8 4 Guys 3 Holes 444 8 10 444 8 10 5 6552 6552
9 5 Rolling Blackouts 444 8 10 444 8 10 5 6065 6065
10 6 Dydlexic Speed Readers 27.8 5 13 27.8 5 13 3 5761 5761
11 7 Rolling Balls 16.7 3 15 16.7 3 15 3 6162 6162
12 11 The Spice Cabinet 0 18 0 18 5219 5219
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Hurricane Katrina 589 579 1168 3 <> Dydlexic Speed Readers 471 453 924 0
3-4 The Spice Cabinet 438 429 867 0 <> Ebowla 587 674 1261 3
5-6 Clapping Balls 581 590 1171 2 <> 4 Guys 3 Holes 588 540 1128 1
7-8 Phat Chix 448 582 1030 1 <---> 8 Balls 541 573 1114 2
9-10 Rolling Balls 519 521 1040 0 <---> Big Lebowski 568 558 1126 3
11-12 Fellowship of Christian 597 607 1204 3 <> Rolling Blackouts 467 560 1027 0
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8 910 11-12
Today 57 412 210 1-9 6-8 311
Next Week 12-9 10-5 7-11 4-6 2-3 8-1
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 674 Ebowla 607 Fellowship of Christian 590 Clapping Balls
Scratch Series 1261 Ebowla 1204 Fellowship of Christian 1171 Clapping Balls
Scratch Game 213 Sam Selby 212 Quinn Sullivan 191 Bryn Casey
Scratch Series 371 Sam Selby 357 Bryn Casey 356 Quinn Sullivan
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 706 Ebowla 686 Hurricane Katrina 675 8 Balls
Scratch Series 1356 Ebowla 1268 Fellowship of Christian 1246 8 Balls
Scratch Game 244 Benjie Barclay 236 Chris Lane 223 Will Lahrmann
Scratch Series 463 Chris Lane 416 Benjie Barclay 389 Grant DelLaney
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop
ID # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
1 - Ebowla
2 Quinn Sullivan 157 1894 12 318 303 144 212 356
53 Matt Molina 131 1582 12 266 251 158 148 306
3 Chris Lane 163 1966 12 330 315 106 147 253
1 Benjie Barclay 177 2127 12 365 350 179 167 346
2 - 8 Balls
7 John Zottola 134 1619 12 271 256 136 136 272
5 Will Lahrmann 144 1734 12 296 281 148 155 303
54 Neil Shaw 145 1741 12 303 288 132 133 265
6 Steve Onak 145 1741 12 303 288 125 149 274
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Bowling
1D # Hand
3 - Clapping Balls
11

9 Bryn Casey
10 Mitch Moellenhoff
55 Evan Carlson
4 - Big Lebowski
56 Sean Connolly
17 Dave Tallman
18 Sam Bartel
19 Graham Lovell
22 Chris Scott
5 - Rolling Blackouts
25 Jake Creber
26 Alec Sjodin
27 Billy Porter
57 Frank Rivelle
6 - Dydlexic Speed Readers
29 Joe Heller
58 Will Parilla
31 Emmet Dailey
30 Logan O'Connor
7 - Rolling Balls
33 Paul DiFranco
15 Nick Sam
34 Mason Nourse
4 Julian Flores
8 - 4 Guys 3 Holes
38 Tom Vandertill

39
60
37

Name

Ave
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Tucker Habestaad

Jackon Matheny
Tristan LeMon
Eric Collet

9 - Fellowship of Christian

43
44
11
61

Jacob Wiseman
John O'Connor
Sam Selby
Mike Duffy

10 - Hurricane Katrina

45
42
62
46

Liam McLaughlin
Will Poston

Rob Schaupp
Grant DeLaney

11 - The Spice Cabinet

47
48
49
63
12 - Phat Chix
51
50
52
64
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Pat Caufield
Hugh Meyer
Jay Jones

Alex Blanco

Blake Schlesner
Patty Young
Jake Salerno
Bret Jaco

133
136
145
135

135
149
118
128
124

104
128
120
131

115
110
118
135

135
124
132
125

132
140
139
133

127
153
120
120

138
143
133
164

100
113
105
115

120
130
134
125

To Raise To Drop
Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2-
1599 12 277 262 134 138
1637 12 281 266 166 191
1751 12 293 278 142 149
1620 12 284 269 139 112
1625 12 279 264 162 130
1497 10 303 290 140 145
1425 12 241 226 162 146
1540 12 266 251 104 137
248 2 252 247

1259 12 211 196 67 130
1539 12 267 252 145 130

0 0
1583 12 265 250 133 126
1390 12 234 219 103 84
1321 12 233 218 118 134
1421 12 245 230 86 80
1629 12 275 260 164 155
1631 12 273 258 106 131
1241 10 259 246 130 112
1590 12 272 257 161 159
1503 12 261 246 122 119
1589 12 273 258 175 132
1686 12 288 273 143 140
1679 12 281 266 104 152
1598 12 278 263 166 116
1534 12 258 243 167 116
1838 12 318 303 162 168

0 0

0 0
1660 12 286 271 120 154
1717 12 299 284 144 150
1604 12 272 257 144 128
1971 12 339 324 181 147
1204 12 210 195 104 119
1361 12 235 220 105 119
1266 12 218 203 126 103
1388 12 236 221 103 88

0 0
1562 12 272 257 129 173
1613 12 277 262 144 137
1511 12 253 238 89 121

Total

272
357
291
251

292
285
308
241

197
275

259

187
252
166
319

237
242
320
241

307
283
256
282

283
330

274
294
272
328

223
224
229
191

302
281
210
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Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
EY  Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High

Name Ave Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Mike Duffy 135 1351 10 172 319 i110 i110 220
Austin LaPenna 120 0 0 0 0 0
Tyler Magill 120 0 0 0 0 0
Sam McGee 120 0 0 0 0 0
Hunter O'Hare 120 0 0 0 0 0
Billy Porter 140 1684 12 181 303 122 174 296
Nick Sam 98 197 2 99 197 0
Blake Schlesner 118 1418 12 177 313 86 151 237
Sam Selby 171 2058 12 213 371 158 213 371
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